
TITOLO: ESPLOSO FORNO B1 +1

CODICE:

DISEGNATO: D.G DATA: 29/04/2015
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NUMERO CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA' PREZZO NETTO
1 RG101437 CAPPETTA FORNO B1/B11 1 15,00
2 RG102680 COPERCHIO FORNO B1/B11 1 66,70
3 RG101434 SPALLA SX FRONTALE FORNO B11 1 18,9
4 RG100376 PIANA REFRATTARIA 405x355x10 2 55,00
5 RG101439 CONTROPORTA FORNO B1/B11 2 20,00
6 RG100358 ISOLANTE PER PORTA FORNO B1/B11 2 15,80
7 RG100359 MANIGLIA FORNO B1/B11 2 15,00
8 RG101438 PORTA ESTERNA FORNO B1/B11 2 20,00
9 RG101442 PIASTRINO DX BLOCCA PORTA FORNO B1/B11 2 3,30
10 RG100302 VITE TCEI 6X16 ZINCATA DIN 912 4 1,70
11 RG100165 INTERRUTTORE UNIP.  VERDE 230V 30X11 4 6,50
12 RG100374 MASCHERINA ALLUMINIO FORNO B1 2 15,80
13 RG100378 MANOPOLA TERMOSTATO 50/350° C 2 6,30
14 RG100377 TERMOSTATO UNIPOLARE 50/350 °C 2 43,30
15 RG100380 MANOPOLA TIMER M53 NERA 2 6,30
16 RG100379 TIMER C2030M2C+SUON+MANUALE 2 36,70
17 RG101435 SPALLA DX FRONTALE FORNO B1+1 1 18,90
18 RG100300 PIEDINO NERO OPACO D35 H20 M10 4 4,10
19 RG100394 SCHIENA ESTERNA FORNO B1+1 1 72,00
20 RG100354 RESISTENZA 800W 230V 4 33,20
21 RG100395 FIANCO ESTERNO B1+1  2 44,00
22 RG100382 PRESSACAVO MORS/FISS. PA84E 1 6,70
23 RG102362 CAVO ALIMENTAZIONE 3X1,5 + SCHUKO 1 15,00
24 RG101444 COPERCHIO SX CHIUSURA CAPPA B1/B11 1 3,30
25 RG101443 COPERCHIO DX CHIUSURA CAPPA B1/B11 1 3,30
26 RGA00199 ASS. PORTA ESTERNA FORNO B1/B1+1 +RINFOR 1 80,80
27 RG101441 PIASTRINO SX BLOCCA PORTA FORNO B1/B11 2 3,30



Number Code Description Quantity Net Price
1 RG101437 Hood B1/B11 1 15,00

2 RG102680 Upper template B1/B11 1 66,70

3 RG101434 Front left side template 1 18,9

4 RG100376 Refractory stone 405x355x10 2 55,00

5 RG101439 Door rear 2 20,00

6 RG100358 Insulating material 2 15,80

7 RG100359 Handle 2 15,00

8 RG101438 Door front 2 20,00

9 RG101442 Right side door holding bracket B1/B11 2 3,30

10 RG100302 Screw TCEI 6x16 DIN 912 4 1,70

11 RG100165 Switch 4 6,50

12 RG100374 Aluminum panel template 2 15,80

13 RG100378 Thermostate knob 50‐350°C 2 6,30

14 RG100377 Thermostate 50‐350°C 2 43,30

15 RG100380 Timer knob M53 black 2 6,30

16 RG100379 Timer C2030M2C 2 36,70

17 RG101435 Front right side template  1 18,90

18 RG100300 Foot 4 4,10

19 RG100394 Rear plate 1 72,00

20 RG100354 Heating element 800W 230V 4 33,20

21 RG100395 Side plate 2 44,00

22 RG100382 Cable holder  1 6,70

23 RG102362 Power cable 3x1,5 1 15,00

24 RG101444 Left side hood holding bracket   1 3,30

25 RG101443 Right side hood holding bracket   1 3,30

26 RGA00199 Assembly door oven B1/B1+1 1 80,80

27 RG101441 Left side door holding bracket B1/B11 2 3,30
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